A
O
C
TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 www.thermaltransfer.com4
A
IR
 C
O

Nameplate Aluminum
Filter Stainless frame with washable media
How to Order (AOC-08 models only)
Model
Series
AOC - Standard
Model Size
Selected
Relief Bypass*
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 psi
60 - 60 psi
Specify Motor
Required
115/230V Single Phase
No Motor
– – – –AOC 0 8
Number of
Passes
1 - One Pass
2 - Two Pass
4 - Four Pass
Connection
Type
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
How to Order (Models AOC-19 through AOC-70)
Model
Series
AOC - Standard
Model Size
Selected
Relief Bypass
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 psi
60 - 60 psi
Specify Motor
Required
115/230V Single Phase
208-230/460V Three Phase
575 Volt
No Motor
– – – –AOC
Connection
Type
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
*Bypass not available in Four Pass
A
O
C
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 A
O
C
 www.thermaltransfer.com TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 5
Dimensions
Models AOC-19 Through AOC-33
Specifications
ELECTRIC
MOTOR
1/2 NPT
FOR OPTIONAL
TEMP. SENSOR
AIR
FILTER
SERVICEABLE
BYPASS VALVE
30 OR 60 PSI
3/8 NPT
DRAIN .53 DIA HOLE
2 EACH BRACKET
AIR FLOW
JM
P
F (2 PLACES)
B
E
H
A
D
C
G
MODELS AOC-37 THROUGH AOC-70
Unit Shown with Optional Bypass Valve
IN OUT
Models AOC-37 Through AOC-70
BypassNo Bypass